

Gerald Adams / Safe Routes to Schools Sidewalk Enhancements

Bid Check Sheet

Bid Item #	Line Item	Qty	Unit	Charley Toppino & Sons		DN Higgins		OTAK		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
10	Performance and Payment Bonds	1	LS	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,232.61	\$ 15,232.61
20	FDOT Grant Requirements, General/Supp Conditions, etc.	1	LS	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 32,699.50	\$ 32,699.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,232.61	\$ 15,232.61
101-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 45,228.00	\$ 45,228.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45,697.82	\$ 45,697.82
102-1	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 18,937.50	\$ 18,937.50	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,465.22	\$ 30,465.22
104-10-3	Sediment Barrier	4040	LF	\$ 1.10	\$ 4,444.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 6,464.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 18,180.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 10,100.00
110-1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 3,562.50	\$ 3,562.50	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,465.22	\$ 30,465.22
120-1	Regular Excavation	286.6	CY	\$ 60.13	\$ 17,233.26	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,598.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,292.80	\$ 5.03	\$ 1,441.60
120-6	Embankment	176.7	CY	\$ 83.07	\$ 14,678.47	\$ 43.00	\$ 7,598.10	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,534.00	\$ 15.71	\$ 2,775.96
425-9-910	Closed Flum Inlet (Type 1)	7	EA	\$ 4,092.82	\$ 28,649.74	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
425-6	Adjusting Valve Boxes / Water Meters	14	EA	\$ 663.62	\$ 9,290.68	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 367.50	\$ 5,145.00
430-963-1	4" PVC Pipe for Back of Sidewalk Drainage	147	LF	\$ 11.95	\$ 1,756.65	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,617.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,410.00
515-2-301	Picket Railing (Aluminum)	790	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 22,120.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 28,440.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 39,500.00
520-1-10	Concrete Curb and Gutter Type F	2258	LF	\$ 41.98	\$ 94,790.84	\$ 35.50	\$ 80,159.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 45,160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 56,450.00
520-2-4	Concrete Curb Type D	120	LF	\$ 26.15	\$ 3,138.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 22.41	\$ 2,689.20
522-1	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	2304	SY	\$ 58.29	\$ 134,300.16	\$ 68.60	\$ 158,054.40	\$ 44.00	\$ 101,376.00	\$ 51.49	\$ 118,632.96
522-2	Concrete Sidewalk (6")	172	SY	\$ 32.56	\$ 5,600.32	\$ 80.00	\$ 13,760.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 8,256.00	\$ 50.32	\$ 8,655.04
570-1-2	Performance Turf (SOD)	1087	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,044.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,522.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,435.00	\$ 5.83	\$ 6,337.21
700-20-11	Single Post Sign (Less Than 12 SF)	8	AS	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 3,360.00
700-20-12	Single Post Sign (More Than 12 SF)	2	AS	\$ 420.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 754.65	\$ 1,509.30
700-20-40	Single Post Sign (Relocate)	4	AS	\$ 132.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 354.00	\$ 1,416.00
700-20-60	Single Post Sign (Remove)	3	AS	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25.05	\$ 75.15
700-48-60	Sign Panel (Remove)	1	AS	\$ 36.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 67.05	\$ 67.05
710-11-290	Painted Pavement Markings (Yellow Reflective-no parking zones)	2000	LF	\$ 1.20	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 6,400.00
711-11-123	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe (12" White)	735	LF	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,646.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 1,984.50
711-11-125	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe (24" White)	306	LF	\$ 8.40	\$ 2,570.40	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,989.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 2,203.20
A-1	Allowances	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
	BASE BID AMOUNT				\$ 462,769.52		\$ 468,080.00		\$ 375,793.80		\$ 466,745.65
A-2	Bus Shelters	2	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00		\$ -
	TOTAL BID SCHEDULE ITEMS (BASE BID + A-2)				\$ 480,769.52		\$ 486,480.00		\$ 425,793.80		\$ 466,745.65